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21-22 Febbraio 2015
MoTo CLus MANTOVANO l R E LL.
Tazio NuvoLaR!
Starcross 2015 MX1 - Prove Ufficiali
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
3 02:40.914 13:07:35.720 4 02:23.967 13:08:46.788
Po. 1 - # 25 DESALLE C. - Suzuki
4 02:10.156 13:09:45.876 5 03:47.934 13:12:34.722
1 02:47.503 13:02:58.157
5 01:53.138 13:11:39.014 6 02:28.698 13:15:03.420
2 02:23.025 13:05:21.182
6 05:32.581 13:17:11.595 7 02:03.214 13:17:06.634
3 01:55.023 13:07:16.205
7 01:52.076 13:19:03.671 8 02:04.164 13:19:10.798
4 01:48.856 13:09:05.061
8 05:53.272 13:24:56.943 9 01:52.327 13:21:03.125
5 08:34.606 13:17:39.667
9 01:51.712 13:26:48.655
6 01:47.144 13:19:26.811 Po. 8 - # 73 BERTUZZO P. - Yamaha
7 02:00.278 13:21:27.089 Po. 5 - # 37 KRESTINOV G. - Honda 1 02:42.015 13:02:52.669
1 03:15.052 13:03:25.706 2 02:15.264 13:05:07.933
Po. 2 - # 777 BOBRYSHEV E. - Honda
2 02:17.227 13:05:42.933 3 02:30.652 13:07:38.585
1 02:45.591 13:02:56.245
3 01:53.944 13:07:36.877 4 01:54.794 13:09:33.379
2 02:10.364 13:05:06.609
4 02:59.426 13:10:36.303 5 03:52.813 13:13:26.192
3 02:51.148 13:07:57.757
5 01:51.991 13:12:28.294 6 01:53.165 13:15:19.357
4 02:12.513 13:10:10.270
6 03:05.280 13:15:33.574 7 05:31.959 13:20:51.316
5 01:49.034 13:11:59.304
7 01:59.694 13:17:33.268 8 02:08.151 13:22:59.467
6 02:16.955 13:14:16.259
8 02:01.995 13:19:35.263 9 02:24.872 13:25:24.339
7 01:48.275 13:16:04.534
9 02:05.768 13:21:41.031
8 02:09.323 13:18:13.857 Po. 9 - # 555 CUCINI L. - Honda
10 01:59.772 13:23:40.803
9 02:06.966 13:20:20.823 1 01:58.499 13:02:09.153
11 01:52.196 13:25:32.999
10 01:48.856 13:22:09.679 2 01:55.683 13:04:04.836
11 02:20.391 13:24:30.070 Po. 6 - # 63 KRONITOFF C. - KTM 3 01:57.912 13:06:02.748
12 01:48.316 13:26:18.386 1 03:30.658 13:03:41.312 4 05:02.430 13:11:05.178
2 01:53.820 13:05:35.132 5 01:53.609 13:12:58.787
Po. 3 - #40 LEOK T. - Kawasaki
3 02:25.131 13:08:00.263 6 02:25.800 13:15:24.587
1 03:11.188 13:03:21.842
4 02:11.129 13:10:11.392 7 02:15.778 13:17:40.365
2 02:38.820 13:06:00.662
5 01:52.189 13:12:03.581 8 02:11.501 13:19:51.866
3 01:52.165 13:07:52.827
6 02:25.812 13:14:29.393 9 02:08.834 13:22:00.700
4 03:03.034 13:10:55.861
7 01:52.961 13:16:22.354 10 02:15.894 13:24:16.594
5 02:28.123 13:13:23.984
8 02:37.640 13:18:59.994 11 02:07.426 13:26:24.020
6 01:50.174 13:15:14.158
9 01:52.651 13:20:52.645
7 03:25.571 13:18:39.729
10 04:59.912 13:25:52.557
8 02:10.455 13:20:50.184
9 01:49.905 13:22:40.089 Po. 7 - # 227 WHATLEY K. - Honda
1 02:25.232 13:02:35.886
Po. 4 - # 51 DEBORTOLI D. - Honda
2 01:53.591 13:04:29.477
1 02:48.625 13:02:59.279
3 01:53.344 13:06:22.821
2 01:55.527 13:04:54.806
Fastest lap: 01:47.144
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9 03:30.274 13:23:12.149
Po. 10 - # 55 BEGGI C. - Yamaha Po. 13 - # 919 PAGLIACCI A. - Honda
10 01:56.391 13:25:08.540
1 02:55.057 13:03:05.711 1 02:17.070 13:02:27.724
2 02:16.345 13:05:22.056 2 02:31.396 13:04:59.120 Po. 16 - # 14 SIGNANI M. - Honda
3 02:25.630 13:07:47.686 3 01:56.667 13:06:55.787 1 03:03.986 13:03:14.640
4 01:53.906 13:09:41.592 4 02:26.959 13:09:22.746 2 02:08.721 13:05:23.361
5 04:35.865 13:14:17.457 5 01:55.526 13:11:18.272 3 01:57.796 13:07:21.157
6 02:23.492 13:16:40.949 6 02:27.284 13:13:45.556 4 01:57.883 13:09:19.040
7 01:53.626 13:18:34.575 7 02:05.654 13:15:51.210 5 02:37.932 13:11:56.972
8 03:17.166 13:21:51.741 8 02:19.044 13:18:10.254 6 01:59.304 13:13:56.276
9 01:53.999 13:23:45.740 9 01:56.223 13:20:06.477 7 01:56.964 13:15:53.240
10 02:43.183 13:26:28.923 10 03:14.349 13:23:20.826 8 02:32.048 13:18:25.288
11 01:54.813 13:25:15.639 9 02:09.769 13:20:35.057
Po. 11 - # 111 BARTOS P. - KTM
10 01:58.119 13:22:33.176
1 02:38.677 13:02:49.331 Po. 14 - # 62 ANDERO L. - Suzuki
11 02:30.278 13:25:03.454
2 01:56.843 13:04:46.174 1 02:07.724 13:02:18.378
12 01:56.672 13:27:00.126
3 02:38.591 13:07:24.765 2 01:59.670 13:04:18.048
4 02:26.012 13:09:50.777 3 02:17.107 13:06:35.155 Po. 17 - # 114 DELLA MORA A. - Kawasaki
5 02:25.411 13:12:16.188 4 01:58.515 13:08:33.670 1 02:27.172 13:02:37.826
6 01:55.283 13:14:11.471 5 02:23.175 13:10:56.845 2 02:00.283 13:04:38.109
7 04:15.489 13:18:26.960 6 01:57.295 13:12:54.140 3 02:24.727 13:07:02.836
8 01:55.351 13:20:22.311 7 03:14.504 13:16:08.644 4 01:57.038 13:08:59.874
9 02:47.910 13:23:10.221 8 01:57.261 13:18:05.905 5 02:32.211 13:11:32.085
10 01:54.202 13:25:04.423 9 02:20.897 13:20:26.802 6 02:23.168 13:13:55.253
10 01:56.370 13:22:23.172 7 01:58.691 13:15:53.944
Po. 12 - # 13 PEDRI L. - Kawasaki
11 02:24.275 13:24:47.447 8 02:46.841 13:18:40.785
1 02:31.076 13:02:41.730
12 01:56.986 13:26:44.433 9 02:11.351 13:20:52.136
2 01:57.956 13:04:39.686
10 01:58.846 13:22:50.982
3 02:15.220 13:06:54.906 Po. 15 - # 67 MICHALEC P. - Honda
11 02:41.611 13:25:32.593
4 01:55.745 13:08:50.651 1 02:43.282 13:02:53.936
5 02:23.998 13:11:14.649 2 01:59.375 13:04:53.311
6 01:55.714 13:13:10.363 3 02:32.945 13:07:26.256
7 03:09.684 13:16:20.047 4 01:58.894 13:09:25.150
8 01:54.511 13:18:14.558 5 04:03.159 13:13:28.309
9 02:24.941 13:20:39.499 6 01:57.120 13:15:25.429
10 01:58.222 13:22:37.721 7 02:19.096 13:17:44.525
11 01:54.308 13:24:32.029 8 01:57.350 13:19:41.875
Fastest lap: 01:47.144
© Weer Mantova, sabato 21 febbraio 2015 2/3



@ ,

32° Starcross Mantova ()
L [ )
mambimirng
21-22 Febbraio 2015
MoTo CLus MANTOVANO l R E LL.
Tazio NuvoLaR!
Starcross 2015 MX1 - Prove Ufficiali
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
1 03:16.886 13:03:27.540 11 02:05.811 13:25:40.245
Po. 18 - # 47 VANINI D. - Honda
2 02:21.758 13:05:49.298
1 03:03.340 13:03:13.994 Po. 25 - # 53 CALLIGARI F. - Yamaha
3 02:23.371 13:08:12.669
2 01:59.293 13:05:13.287 1 02:57.638 13:03:08.292
4 01:59.292 13:10:11.961
3 03:08.217 13:08:21.504 2 02:17.473 13:05:25.765
5 02:35.768 13:12:47.729
4 02:21.065 13:10:42.569 3 02:18.376 13:07:44.141
6 01:59.030 13:14:46.759
5 01:58.056 13:12:40.625 4 02:14.850 13:09:58.991
7 05:26.115 13:20:12.874
6 04:08.115 13:16:48.740 5 03:03.409 13:13:02.400
8 02:06.526 13:22:19.400
7 01:57.225 13:18:45.965 6 02:11.293 13:15:13.693
9 01:58.438 13:24:17.838
8 02:29.633 13:21:15.598 7 03:30.310 13:18:44.003
9 02:17.067 13:23:32.665 Po. 22 - # 110 CAVANDOLI A. - Yamaha 8 02:12.298 13:20:56.301
10 01:57.441 13:25:30.106 1 02:52.034 13:03:02.688 9 02:54.546 13:23:50.847
2 01:59.604 13:05:02.292 10 02:12.508 13:26:03.355
Po. 19 - # 256 MAGGIORE F. - Yamaha
1 03:22.775 13:03:33.429 Po. 23 - # 24 BUSO M. - Kawasaki Po. 26 - # 138 BORSELLI F. - KTM
2 02:00.010 13:05:33.439 1 02:32.600 13:02:43.254 1 03:33.717 13:03:44.371
3 02:33.856 13:08:07.295 2 02:04.696 13:04:47.950 2 02:32.737 13:06:17.108
4 02:17.586 13:10:24.881 3 02:00.867 13:06:48.817 3 02:38.006 13:08:55.114
5 01:58.625 13:12:23.506 4 03:49.564 13:10:38.381 4 05:59.314 13:14:54.428
6 04:06.560 13:16:30.066 5 02:00.491 13:12:38.872 5 02:42.302 13:17:36.730
7 02:23.260 13:18:53.326 6 02:01.464 13:14:40.336
8 02:12.527 13:21:05.853 7 04:39.432 13:19:19.768
9 01:58.035 13:23:03.888 8 02:00.923 13:21:20.691
10 02:22.825 13:25:26.713 9 02:37.671 13:23:58.362
10 02:09.748 13:26:08.110
Po. 20 - # 65 KARAS H. - Yamaha
1 04:58.686 13:05:09.340 Po. 24 - # 251 MANETTI M. - Kawasaki
2 02:09.150 13:07:18.490 1 03:04.829 13:03:15.483
3 02:08.615 13:09:27.105 2 02:08.587 13:05:24.070
4 02:00.858 13:11:27.963 3 02:28.959 13:07:53.029
5 02:32.516 13:14:00.479 4 02:09.663 13:10:02.692
6 01:58.687 13:15:59.166 5 02:37.496 13:12:40.188
7 01:58.849 13:17:58.015 6 02:09.601 13:14:49.789
8 03:39.165 13:21:37.180 7 02:08.680 13:16:58.469
9 02:06.078 13:23:43.258 8 02:14.419 13:19:12.888
10 01:58.163 13:25:41.421 9 02:12.316 13:21:25.204
10 02:09.230 13:23:34.434
Po. 21 - # 101 QUARTIS. - KTM
Fastest lap: 01:47.144
© Weer Mantova, sabato 21 febbraio 2015 3/3



